
MENU

COCKTAILS
LIIT $11.99
RVodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple sec, Lime juice, Coke

MARGARITA
$9.99

Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice, sugar syrup, and Sprite

WATERMELON STRAWBERRY VODKA
$9.99

Vodka, lime juice,melon-berry syrup, strawberries and sprite 

RUM PUNCH
$9.99

Rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine and soda

SEA BREEZE
$9.99Vodka, cranberry juice, grapefruit juice and sprite

COSMOPOLITAN
$9.99Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and lime juice

PINA COLADA ROYALE
$11.99Malibu rum, Pineapple juice, coconut milk

OLD FASHIONED
$12.99

Bourbon whiskey, angostura bitter, sugar cube

MOSCOW MULE
$9.99Vodka, lime, ginger beer

COCKTAILS
MAHOL



MENU
MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO
$8.99Mango/Pineapple/passion fruit

Mints, lime, mojito syrup and sprite

POMEGRANATE-PEAR PUNCH
$9.99Pomegranate juice, apple juice, lime, and ginger ale

CRANBERRY-BASIL SANGRIA
$9.99Cranberry juice, Orange juice, lime juice, orange, basil, sprite and soda

SHIKANJI
$6.99In house masala, lime juice and sprite

HAJMOLA CHATAKA
$8.99Mints, lime juice, hajmola, in house masala and sprite

DESI KALA KHATA
$7.99Blueberries, lime juice, sugar, blueberry syrup and soda/sprite

SPICED MINTY MANGO
$9.99Mints, lime juice, tajin. mango juice, soda

MOCKTAILS
MAHOL



RC

D E A D  P A R R O T ( $ 1 4 . 9 9 )

D R U N K  W I T C H ( $ 1 5 . 9 9 )

M A M M A  M I A ( $ 1 4 . 9 9 )

VODKA,  BLUE CURACAO,  SOUR PUSS RASPBERRY,  L IME JUICE,

SPRITE

MALIBU RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
LIME,  AND BLUE CURAÇAO

DRAGON FRUIT CHUNKS,  VODKA,  L IME JUICE,  TRIPLE
SEC,  SPRITE

LOUNGELOUNGE
SPECIALSPECIAL

the



HAPPY BARTequila
Menu

Casamigos reposado 12.99$

10.99$Don julio blanco

5.99$Jose Cuervo

7.99$1800 

10.99$Patron blanco

Casamigos blanco 11.99$.-

Clase Azul 29.99$

Don julio 1942 26.99$



MENU

HOOKAH

2 Apple
Flavor

$21.99

Orange with
Mint Flavor

$21.99

Pan Raas $21.99

Brain Freeze $22.99

Kiwi Flavor $21.99

HOOKAH
Mango
Flavor

$21.99

Blueberry with
Mint flavor $22.99

Lime Lit $22.99

Blue Lit $22.99

Lady Kill $22.99

Love 66
$22.99 Pan Mint

Cigar
$22.99

Commissioner$22.99



O R G A N I C  M I L L  S T .

C O R O N A C O O R S  L I G H T

H E I N E K E N  M O L S O N  

S T E L L A  

7 . 9 9 $ 6 . 9 9 $

7 . 9 9 $ 6 . 9 9 $

7 . 9 9 $ 6 . 9 9 $

BAR
MENU



B A R

Menu
Whiskey(30 ml)

Crown royal:4.99$
Jameson 5.99$
Jack daniels 5.99$
Chivas regal 7.99$
Makers mark 6.99$
Ballantines 5.99$
Black label 8.99$
Double black 10.99$
Gold label 12.99$
Indri Single Malt 11.99$
Macallan sherry oak12.99$
Glenfiddich 12 11.99$
Glenlivet 12 12.99$
Glenlivet 15 13.99$
Glenlivet 18 14.99$
Royal Salute 21 19.99$
blue label 29.99$



MENU

BAR MENU

VODKA

Grey goose $7.99

Belvedere $8.99

Ciroc $8.99

Titos $6.99

Skull $9.99

RUM

El Dorado 12 $7.99

Bacardi 
white $4.99

Malibu $4.99

Bacardi black
spiced $5.99

Captain
Morgan $5.99

Old monk $6.99

Absolute $5.99

Smirnoff $4.99



MENU
Drinks

R e d  W i n e  6 . 9 9 $

W h i t e  W i n e  6 . 9 9 $

WINE(6OZ)

B o m b a y  s a p p h i r e          6 . 9 9 $

B e e f e a t e r                      5 . 9 9 $

E m p r e s s                        6 . 9 9 $

T a n q u e r a y                     5 . 9 9 $

GIN

H e n n e s s y  v s  9 . 9 9 $

H e n n e s s y  V S O P  1 4 . 9 9 $

COGNAC

C h o c o l a t e  s h a k e                9 . 9 9 $

V a n i l l a  s h a k e                     9 . 9 9 $

S t r a w b e r r y  s h a k e               9 . 9 9 $

O r e o  s h a k e                        1 1 . 9 9 $

F e r r e r o  s h a k e                    1 1 . 9 9 $

C o l d  C o f f e e                       8 . 9 9 $

SHAKES



MENU

POP ($2.99)JUICE ($4.99)

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

MANGO JUICE

LITCHI JUICE

POMEGRANATE JUICE

COKE

SPRITE 

GINGER ALE

DIET COKE

CRUSH

GUAVA JUICE

RED BULL 5.99$

CLUB SODA

LIMCA

DRINKS
MAHOL

COCONUT WATER 5.99$ THUMBS UP


